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Directory - Alphabetical
Acland House, 41
Acland Street Apartments, 42
Admissions (Ransom Hall), 30
Allen House, 107
Alpha Delta Phi, 118
Ascension Hall, 16
Bailey House, 20
Bexley Hall, 120
Black Box Theater, 70
Bolton Dance Studio, 8
Bolton Theater, 9
Bookstore, 80
Brown Family Environmental Center, 125
Bushnell Hall, 3
Business Services, 66
Campus Auto & Fuel, 68
Campus Safety, 63
Caples Residence, 105
Career Development, 100
Chalmers Library, 23
Church of The Holy Spirit, 32
Colburn Hall, 121
College Relations Center, 64
Craft Center, 111
Cromwell Cottage, 26
Crozier Center, 77
Davis House, 58
Dean of Students, 100
Delta Kappa Epsilon, 116
Delta Tau Delta, 117
Dempsey Hall, 34
Eaton Center, 97
Edelstein House (Financial Aid), 36
Edwards House, 74
Farr Hall, 80
Financial Aid (Edelstein House), 36
Finn House (Cheever Room), 60
Fischman Wing (and Higley Hall), 12
Franklin Miller Observatory, 126
Gambier Childcare Center, 48
Gambier Community Center, 49
Gambier Deli, 80
Gambier Grill and Apartments, 82
Gambier House, 78
Ganter Price Hall, 119
Gund Commons, 100
Gund Hall, 91
Gund Gallery, 25
Hanna Hall, 5
Hayes Hall, 14
Head Quarters, 79
Health and Counseling Center, 66
Higley Hall (and Fischman Wing), 12

Hill Theater (Shaffer Speech Building), 10
Hillel House, 67
Hoehn-Saric House, 96
Horn Gallery, 35
Horvitz Hall, 18
Horwitz House, 38
Housing, 100
Kenyon Inn, 61
Leonard Hall, 6
Lentz House, 27
Lewis Hall, 90
Manning Hall, 2
Mather Residence, 103
Mayer Center, 110
McBride Residence, 101
Morgan Apartments, 43
New Apartments, 123
North Campus Residences, 109
Norton Hall, 92
O’Connor House, 39
Observatory, 126
Old Kenyon, 4
Olin Library, 24
Palme House, 56
Parish House, 57
Peirce Hall, 33
Peoples Bank, 76
Phi Kappa Sigma, 50
Post Office, 69
Psi Upsilon, 115
Ralston House, 55
Ransom Hall (Admissions), 30
Registrar, Academic Advising, 74
Rosse Hall, 22
Samuel Mather Hall, 15
Seitz House, 40
Shaffer Speech Building (Hill Theater), 10
Snowden Multicultural Center, 98
Sparrow House, 106
Stephens Hall, 31
Storer Hall (Brandi Recital Hall), 21
Student Activities Office, 84
Sunset Cottage, 19
Taft Cottages, 1
Timberlake House, 37
Tomsich Hall, 13
Treleaven House, 65
Village Inn, 75
Village Market, 80
Watson Hall, 95
Weather Vane, 62
Weaver Cottage, 102
Wiggin Street Coffee, 73
Wilson Apartments, 88

1 Taft Cottages
2 Manning Hall
3 Bushnell Hall
4 Old Kenyon
5 Hanna Hall
6 Leonard Hall
8 Bolton Dance Studio
9 Bolton Theater
10 Shaffer Speech Building (Hill Theater)
12 Higley Hall (and Fischman Wing)
13 Tomsich Hall
14 Hayes Hall
15 Samuel Mather Hall
16 Ascension Hall

18 Horvitz Hall
19 Sunset Cottage
20 Bailey House
21 Storer Hall (Brandi Recital Hall)
22 Rosse Hall
23 Chalmers Library
24 Olin Library
25 Gund Gallery
26 Cromwell Cottage
27 Lentz House
30 Ransom Hall (Admissions)
31 Stephens Hall
32 Church of The Holy Spirit
33 Peirce Hall

34 Dempsey Hall
35 Horn Gallery
36 Edelstein House
 (Financial Aid)
37 Timberlake House
38 Horwitz House
39 O’Connor House
40 Seitz House
41 Acland House
42 Acland Street Apartments
43 Morgan Apartments
48 Gambier Childcare Center
49 Gambier Community Center
50 Phi Kappa Sigma

55 Ralston House
56 Palme House
57 Parish House
58 Davis House
60 Finn House (Cheever Room)
61 Kenyon Inn
62 Weather Vane
63 Campus Safety
64 College Relations Center
65 Treleaven House
66 Health and Counseling Center
67 Hillel House
68 Campus Auto & Fuel

69 Post Office
70 Black Box Theater
73 Wiggin Street Coffee
74 Edwards House
 (Registrar, Academic Advising)
75 Village Inn
76 Peoples Bank
77 Crozier Center
78 Gambier House
79 Head Quarters
80 Farr Hall (Bookstore,
 Gambier Deli, Village Market)
82 Gambier Grill and Apartments
84 Student Activities Office

88 Wilson Apartments
90 Lewis Hall
91 Gund Hall
92 Norton Hall
95 Watson Hall
96 Hoehn-Saric House
97 Eaton Center
98 Snowden Multicultural Center
100 Gund Commons
  (Dean of Students, Housing,
  Career Development)
101 McBride Residence
102 Weaver Cottage
103 Mather Residence

105 Caples Residence
106 Sparrow House
107 Allen House
109 North Campus Residences
110 Mayer Center
111 Craft Center
115 Psi Upsilon
116 Delta Kappa Epsilon
117 Delta Tau Delta
118 Alpha Delta Phi
119 Ganter Price Hall
120 Bexley Hall
121 Colburn Hall
123 New Apartments

Directory - Numerical
125 Brown Family
  Environmental Center
126 Franklin Miller Observatory

Gambier, Ohio


